
Cedar Ridge Timberwolves 
2024 Baseball and Softball Schedule

Baseball
Feb 26
Feb 29
March 1
March 2
March 5
March 6
March 7
March 8
March 9
March 11
March 12
March 14
March 15
March 16
March 17, 18
March 25
March 26
March 28
March 29,30
April 1
April 2
April 4
April 5
April 10
April 11
April 12
April 13
April 15
April 16
April 18
April 19
April 22-25
May 2-4
May 9-11
May 16-18

@ Tuckerman
@ Westside JB
Mtn. View
Rose Bud
Sloan Hendrix
@ Highland
Tuckerman
@ Quitman
@ Bradford
Bee Branch
Hillcrest
@ Newport
WCC
Batesville Tournament
Riverside Tournament
Cave City
ICC
@ Cave City
Harrison Tournament
@ Sloan Hendrix
Quitman
@ Tuckerman
@ Bee Branch
@ Mt. Vernon
Midland
@ WCC
Tournament Away TBA
@ ICC
Highland
@ Westside JB
Mt. Vernon
District Tourn @ ICC
Reg Tourn @ Bee Branch 
State @ Palestine-Wh. 
State Finals

SR
Benefit
SR
SR, JR
SR*
SR
JR
SR*
SRJV
SR,JR*
SR,JR
SR,JR
SR,JR*
SR
SR
SR,JR
SR*
JV
SR
SR*
SR*
JR
SR*
SR*
JR
SR*
JR
SR*
SR,JR
SR
SR* 
SR
SR
SR
SR

Softball
March 5
March 7
March 8
March 11
March 12
March 14
March 15
March 25
March 26
March 28
March 29
March 30
April 1
April 2
April 5
April 9
April 11
April 12
April 15
April 18
April 19
April 21-27
May 2-4
May 9-11
May 16-18

Sloan Hendrix
@ Hillcrest
Bradford
Bee Branch
Bradford
Hillcrest
WCC
@ Cave City
ICC
@ Mammoth Springs
@ Mt. Vernon
Harrison Tournament
@ Sloan Hendrix
@ Quitman
@ Bee Branch
@ Highland
@ Tuckerman
@ WCC
@ ICC
Mountain View
Mt. Vernon
District Tourn @ ICC
Reg Tourn @ Bee Branch
State @ Palestine-Wh.
State Finals

4:00
4:30
4:00
12:00
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
12:00
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
4:00
4:30
4:00
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

SR,JR*
SR,JR
SR,JR*
SR,JV*
SR,JV
SR,JR
SR*
SR,JV,JR
SR,JV*
SR
SR,JV*
SR
SR,JR*
SR,JR*
SR,JR*
SR,JR
SR,JR
SR,JR*
SR,JV
SR
SR*
SR
SR
SR
SR

4:00
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:30
TBA
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:00
3:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

*Conference Game 

#TheRidge  #YouBelongHere  #GoTimberwolves


